The HQS125CR-32 is a 1:1 redundant operating line amplifier with with rear-side integrated passive splitter modules (1:8, 1:16,
1:24 or 1:32) built into a compact 1RU/19" rack-mount chassis. The unit features 1:8, 1:16; 1:24 or 1:32 L-Band splitting while the
two high-dynamic redundant operating amplifier modules allow variable gain control 0...25dB as well as slope equalization 0...9dB
so to reach best RF performance within the network.
The redundancy switching between the two amplifier modules is done nearly interruption free within a switchover time of less than
5ms. Besides the variable gain adjustment (MGC/AGC) and max. 1:32 splitting the unit additionally supports slope-equalization,
10MHz external reference, RF power monitoring, threshold alarming, front panel monitoring ports, switchable LNB-supply as well
as 1:1 redundant power supply.

1:1 redundant amplifier with modular splitters (max. 1:32)
*Option
ORDER INFORMATION
Ø HQS125CR-32: 1:1 redundant L-Band line amplifier with max. 1:32 splitter capacity, 2 x Ampl. Module HQA43M01
(4 slots for 8-way splitter module), 50Ohm F(f) input, 75Ohm F(f) outputs, 1RU/19" rack-mount
Ø HQS125CR-SPL108M-75F: 1:8 passive splitter module, L-Band, 75Ohm F(f), max. 4 modules per unit
OPTONS
Ø HQS125CR-AGC AGC Function (Automatic Gain Control)
Ø HQS125CR-LNB LNB-supply 13/15/18VDC, 22kHz, 10MHz external reference injection
© 01/2018 RF-Design (Rev. a_ ) Preliminary_Subject to change/modifications without noticeRM06072018